

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1000 Broadway, Suite 440 Oakland, CA 94607-4033 (510) 879-8199 Voice (510) 879-2299 eFax (510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1642, Version: 1

Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding between District and Dana Zed Ceramics, Oakland, CA, for the latter to teach students how to make objects out of clay, glaze and paint at Chabot Elementary School, Kaiser Elementary School, Montclair Elementary School, and Hillcrest Elementary School, for the period of September 5, 2017 through June 10, 2020, at no cost to the District.